BpecT, 14. - 18.7.2020

OTkpbIThie Ky60ok 1 MepBeHcTBO Benapycu no naasaHuio

AucTtaHuma 2 MyxuunHbl, 100m Ha cnnHe OTKpbITbIE
14.07.2020 Pe3ynbTaTbl DMHasIbHbIN
Pekopg Pb 53.81 UMBbIl, Huknta 01.01.2019
FOHowweckuii pekopa PB 55.07 UMbIl, Hukuta 01.01.2015

KMC : 1:04.00 / MC :58.50 / MCMK : 53.87

Ouku: FINA 2019

MecTto Pamunus, Nmsa

1. UMbIl, Hukuta

2. CTACEJIOBWY, BukTtop

3. KPEMCKWIA, Makcum

4. AIAMYUYK, VBaH

5. BYEBWUY, VBaH

6. AHTOHOBWY, Martgeii

7. YANKOB, Masen

8. COBOJIEBCKWN, AmuTpuii

r/p

1997
1994
1998
2003
2004
2003
1996
2003

PaspsaKomaHga R.T.

MCMKMorunnésckas o6nactb+0,68
MCMKMuHck +0,57
MC  Morunésckasa o6nacTtb+0,59
MC bBpecTtckas obnacte  +0,61
KMC MwuHcK +0,72
MC Butebekasa obnacte  +0,62
MC Tomensckas obnacts +0,63
KMC MwuHck +0,68

Pesynstar

54.70
55.27
55.54
56.15
56.95
57.44
58.39
58.49

paspsg Ouku

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

851
825
813
787
754
735
700
696

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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